
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/16/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:36:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/9/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/15/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC1800000015,2 CMA,0212,SWC0000000056,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Open-End Contract LIBERTY DISTRIBUTORS INC 04/24/2018 05/14/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000019,3 CMA,0313,DEP1800000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR  Geotextile Containers Open End Ralph L Stemler 04/10/2018 05/15/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1800000001,4 CMA,0323,WWV1800000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Maintenance for IVR/IWR DIAMOND TECHNOLOGIES INC 01/03/2018 05/15/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

